

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-0449 Version: 1 Name: CSM - Benson (Town of Shelby)

Type: Plat/Certified Survey Map Status: Adopted

File created: 4/12/2017 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 5/11/2017 Final action: 5/11/2017

Title: Certified Survey Map - Lot 1, CSM, Vol. 2, Pg. 160, Document No. 948597; Lot 1, CSM, V. 6, Pg. 13,

Document No. 1100628; SW-SE, NW-SE, Section 35, T15N-R7W, Town of Shelby, La Crosse County,

Wisconsin and resolution approving same.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. CSM - fully executed 5-16-2017, 3. Coverletter, 4. Aerial Photo, 5. Ltr. to Cedar

Valley Estates re: meetings, 6. CPC Recommendation Report 5-1-17, 7. CPC Staff Report for 5-1-17,

8. J&A sign ups 5-2-17

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/11/2017	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
5/2/2017	1	Judiciary & Administration Committee	RECOMMENDED RESOLUTION APPROVING THE SAME	Pass
5/1/2017	1	City Plan Commission	APPROVED	

Certified Survey Map - Lot 1, CSM, Vol. 2, Pg. 160, Document No. 948597; Lot 1, CSM, V. 6, Pg. 13, Document No. 1100628; SW-SE, NW-SE, Section 35, T15N-R7W, Town of Shelby, La Crosse County, Wisconsin and resolution approving same.